
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 18th July, 1923.
IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

o
>—'
o

Countries whence
Consigned.

Esthonia
Latvia
Sweden
Germany
Netherlands
Belgium
France
United States of America...
Chile
Gibraltar
British West Africa
British South Africa
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of\
the Importations regis- 1
tered in the week ended [
18th July, 1923. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

A

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

...
4,030
...
•••
...
...
...
...
...
...

134,181

138,211

Refined, in
bars.

£

...
720

* • •

• • •

• ••

• • •

• • •

• • •

• • *

..

871,914
873

873,507

Coin.

x

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...
•...
...
...
...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

..

Total of
Gold.

£

...
4,750
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

1,006,095
873

1,011,718

SILVER.

Bullion,

j,_

Unrefined.

£

...

...
2,852
2,464
...
...
...
...
...

2,500
...
900

8,716

Refined.

£

1,290
...

5,700
...
...

2,540
...

79,075
3,321
...
...

84

92,010

Coin.

^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...
3,419
...
...
...
...
...

563

3,982

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

790
17,060
...
...
4,325
...
...
...
...

10,400
5,642
...

38,217

Total of
Silver.

£

2,080
17,060
5,700
2,852
6,789
2,540
3,419

79,075
3,321

10,400
8,142

84
1,463

142,925

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£

2,080
17,060
10,450
2,852
6,789
2,540
3,419

79,075
3,321

10,400
8,142

1,006,179
2,336

1,154,643
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