AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 18th July, 1923.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries whence Consigned.	GOLD.					Silver.					
	Bullion,		Coin.			Bullion,		Coin.			Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Esthonia	4,030        134,181	720       871,914 873			4,750      1,006,095 873	2,852 2,464    2,500	1,290 5,700  2,540  79,075 3,321  84	3,419       	790 17,060  4,325   10,400 5,642 	2,080 17,060 5,700 2,852 6,789 2,540 3,419 79,075 3,321 10,400 8,142 84 1,463	2,080 17,060 10,450 2,852 6,789 2,540 3,419 79,075 3,321 10,400 8,142 1,006,179 2,336
Total Declared Value of the Importations regis- tered in the week ended 18th July, 1923.	138,211	873,507			1,011,718	8,716	92,010	3,982	38,217	142,925	1,154,643